
CLASSIFICA  I R C  TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 1

06/05/17  

CENTOMIGLIA 2017 IRC          1^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   44,2

Elaborazione del  07-05-17   alle ore  01:57 PARTENZA: 10 8 0
==============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Pen.Rip.
==============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 15915  1 TYTIRE           BORSO'           6-8-17 3-25-24 1,0    
 2 ITA 16607  1 FRINKY           FRINCHILLUCCI    6-16-38 3-30-13 2,0    
 3 ITA 16771  1 TWINS            GEMINI           6-4-4 3-35-16 3,0    
 4 ITA 15075  2 VIS IOVIS        MAGLIOZZI        6-46-59 3-40-14 4,0    
 5 ITA 15374  2 PRYDWEN          CASTIGLIA        7-36-50 3-41-33 5,0    
 6 ITA 15949  1 URANIA           SERRAPICA        6-11-6 3-46-38 6,0    
 7 ITA 16673  2 JEAN JACK        MAGLIONICO       7-2-60 3-47-7 7,0    
 8 ITA 69650  1 CAVALLO PAZZO II DANIELLI         6-6-20 3-47-11 8,0    
 9 ITA 8808   2 PURCHIPETOLA     REGA             7-24-14 3-48-19 9,0    
 10 ITA 16281  2 SOLARIA          MASETTIANGIOLETTI 6-46-26 3-49-47 10,0    
 11 ITA 6969   2 FILODONDA        PILICHI          6-49-10 3-57-23 11,0    
 12 ITA 16710  2 PILIPILI         MARTINI          7-21-17 4-0-41 12,0    
 13 ITA 35053  1 JOLIE BRISE      CECCACCI         6-30-25 4-1-37 13,0    
 14 ITA 16968  1 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          6-22-23 4-1-41 14,0    
 15 ITA 15083  1 NAMBAWAN         IMPERATO         6-1-37 4-2-8 15,0    
 16 ITA 16145  2 LOUCURA          GAGLIARDI        7-25-3 4-2-24 16,0    
 17 ITA 12867  2 SICA             TRENTO           7-30-1 4-2-34 17,0    
 18 ITA 45140  1 VAHINE'7         RAPONI           5-56-7 4-2-45 18,0    
 19 ITA 14426  2 PICCIRILLA       IALLUSI          7-20-37 4-6-44 19,0    
 20 ITA 13972  1 DAMA BRU         BURLINA          6-9-59 4-7-6 20,0    
 21 ITA 9314   2 MOMENTS          MORINO           7-34-40 4-7-53 21,0    
 22 ITA 15636  1 EUREKA           GURATTI          5-58-41 4-8-33 22,0    
 23 ITA 17033  1 LACAGEAUXFOLLES  BELLOTTI         6-35-21 4-8-45 23,0    
 24 ITA 14437  2 ZUCCHEROECANNELLA CITTADINI        7-24-19 4-9-6 24,0    
 25 ITA 8999   1 NAT              BORSO' N         6-51-12 4-9-26 25,0    
 26 ITA 12691  2 SPEPA            STERN            7-43-22 4-10-19 26,0    
 27 ITA 11034  2 STERN            MORSCORESTSORGE  7-23-23 4-10-49 27,0    
 28 ITA 10646  2 ETA BETA         GRELLA           7-47-44 4-13-13 28,0    
 29 ITA 15592  2 SAARI            LILLA            8-22-57 4-13-22 29,0    
 30 ITA 11165  1 WHITE BEAR       AMENDOLA         6-36-2 4-13-51 30,0    
 31 ITA 15534  2 ALBA ROSSA       GRANLASCO        7-24-18 4-14-19 31,0    
 32 ITA 16037  1 VELA BIANCA 2    ALOISIO          6-45-40 4-14-39 32,0    
 33 ITA 13624  2 FIREWIND         LEVANTESI        7-35-10 4-16-38 33,0    
 34 ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ROTONDI          6-20-8 4-18-13 34,0    
 35 ITA 17272  1 KALU' III        BAJO             6-30-21 4-22-32 35,0    
 36 ITA 13876  2 AQUEROL          MINCHELLA        7-14-8 4-30-40 36,0    
 37 ITA 16356  1 FIRST FUN        PERA             7-11-29 4-38-51 37,0    
 38 ITA 13150  2 CORSO GIOBBE     VALCHERA         DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 11875  1 FESTINALENTE     LANDOLFI         DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 11169  2 STUPEFACENTE     SASSO            DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 15014  2 MARINER          FORLANI          DNF 49,0
 38 ITA 11880  1 CIAO VENTO       PASCIUTO         DNF 49,0
 38 ITA 1530   1 EOS              SAIL2SAIL        DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 11170  1 NINA             SIGNOROTTO       DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 4811   2 CICCI 7          MIRABILE         DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 16982  2 SOLARIA AGAIN    MONTERASTELLI    DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 15758  2 PULCHERRIMA      MASTCHARTER      DNC 49,0
 38 ITA 4503   1 ER CAVALIERE NERO MORVILLE         DNC 49,0



CLASSIFICA  I R C  TIME/DISTANCE
REGATA  N. 1

06/05/17  

CENTOMIGLIA 2017 ORC          1^  MANCHE
MIGLIA:   44,2

Elaborazione del  07-05-17   alle ore  04:02 PARTENZA: 10 8 0
==============================================================================================================================================

N.Vel Gr. Nome Yacht Skipper T.Reale T.Comp Punti Pen.Rip.
==============================================================================================================================================

 1 ITA 15915  1 TYTIRE           BORSO'           6-8-17 3-30-56 1,0    
 2 ITA 16607  1 FRINKY           FRINCHILLUCCI    6-16-38 3-33-54 2,0    
 3 ITA 16771  1 TWINS            GEMINI           6-4-4 3-43-26 3,0    
 4 ITA 69650  1 CAVALLO PAZZO II DANIELLI         6-6-20 3-46-18 4,0    
 5 ITA 16968  1 JOSHUA           GUBBINI          6-22-23 3-47-32 5,0    
 6 ITA 8808   2 PURCHIPETOLA     REGA             7-24-14 3-53-20 6,0    
 7 ITA 16673  2 JEAN JACK        MAGLIONICO       7-2-60 3-53-49 7,0    
 8 ITA 16281  2 SOLARIA          MASETTIANGIOLETTI 6-46-26 3-54-34 8,0    
 9 ITA 15083  1 NAMBAWAN         IMPERATO         6-1-37 4-2-25 9,0    
 10 ITA 35053  1 JOLIE BRISE      CECCACCI         6-30-25 4-3-14 10,0    
 11 ITA 45140  1 VAHINE'7         RAPONI           5-56-7 4-3-46 11,0    
 12 ITA 15374  2 PRYDWEN          CASTIGLIA        7-36-50 4-4-23 12,0    
 13 ITA 12867  2 SICA             TRENTO           7-30-1 4-6-42 13,0    
 14 ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ROTONDI          6-20-8 4-7-41 14,0    
 15 ITA 17033  1 LACAGEAUXFOLLES  BELLOTTI         6-35-21 4-10-49 15,0    
 16 ITA 14437  2 ZUCCHEROECANNELLA CITTADINI        7-24-19 4-11-23 16,0    
 17 ITA 14426  2 PICCIRILLA       IALLUSI          7-20-37 4-11-31 17,0    
 18 ITA 16145  2 LOUCURA          GAGLIARDI        7-25-3 4-18-58 18,0    
 19 ITA 10646  2 ETA BETA         GRELLA           7-47-44 4-19-2 19,0    
 20 ITA 13629  2 FIREWIND         LEVANTESI        7-35-10 4-27-19 20,0    
 21 ITA 11034  2 STERN            MORSCORESTSORGE  7-23-23 4-29-49 21,0    
 22 ITA 16356  1 FIRST FUN        PERA             7-21-29 4-49-8 22,0    
 23 ITA 15014  2 MARINER          FORLANI          DNF 26,0
 23 ITA 1530   1 EOS              SAIL2SAIL        DNC 26,0
 23 ITA 4503   1 ER CAVALIERE NERO MORVILLE         DNC 26,0
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